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Item Number	 Length in Ft.	 Price

50A 120/240V Ship to Shore Cable Sets
Cable yellow unless indicted*

SPC50-25 	 25	 $698.50

SPC50-50 	 50	 $1,000.00

SPC50-50-White*	 50	 $1,000.00

SPC50-75 	 75	 $1,415.00

SPC50-100 	 100	 $1,680.00

WARD’S MARINE 
ELECTRIC
Ward’s Marine Electric shorepower cable sets are made from only the best high 
quality material. These cord sets provide power with the accuracy and dependability 
Ward’s is known for. With design features such as locking connections and pin/
sleeve plugs, our cable sets are safe, reliable, and powerful. All WME cable is High 
Potential tested for insulation strength with a 5 milliamp default current setting.

Features
• Safe 

• Reliable

• Dependable 

• Rugged and Durable

HUBBELL
Features
• �UL & CSA approved

• Variety of Style/Material

• Dependable

• �Twist locking feature for safety

• Pin & sleeve configuration

• Long Lasting

Item Number	 Description	 Price

200A 600V AC 250V DC Ship to Shore Devices
4 Pole 5 Wire, 50-400 Hz.

M5200BS1R	 Gray metallic watertight shorepower inlet with wing nut secured lid	 $1,730.75

M5200CS1	 Gray/Yellow metallic watertight connector body with locking ring, 	 $1,799.75

	 for making plug/connector body interface on extension cords or adaptors

M5200CSIR	 Gray/Yellow metallic watertight connector body with locking ring, 	 $1,742.13

	 cord range is #1AWG-250 MCM

M5200PSI	 Gray/Yellow metallic watertight plug with locking ring, cord grip #1AWG- 250 MCM	 $1,357.00

M5200RS1	 Gray metallic dockside receptacle with wing nut secured lid	 $1,328.25

**Call for IP ratings

spc50 Cable set

Ship to Shore
Devices/Cable Sets
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Item Number	 Pole 	 Wire	 Length in Ft.	 Type	 Price

100 Amp 125/250V Ship to Shore Cable Set
 #2 AWG, 105˚C, STOW Cable

CS75IT4	 2	 3	 75	 No Neutral, with 3Pole/4Wire 100 Amp plug and	 $4,432.50

				    connector body, use with isolation transformer

CS100IT4	 2	 3	 100	 Same as CS75IT4 except for length	 $4,952.00

CW100IT4	 2	 3	 100	 One-ended (male only) power supply cable, 3Pole/4Wire plug, 	 $3,480.38

				    use with isolation transformer and cable winch system

CW125IT4	 3	 3	 125	 No Neutral, with 3Pole/4Wire 100 Amp plug and connector	 $3,977.50

				    body, use with isolation transformer and cable winch system

CS50EXT4	 3	 4	 50	E xtension Cord for shorepower cable set	 $4,432.50

CS754	 3	 4	 75	 Shorepower with 4Pole/5Wire 100A 120/208V Plug and 	 $4,783.75

				    connector body, use with isolation transformer

CW754	 3	 4	 75	O ne-ended (male only) power supply cable, 	 $3,493.75

				    3Pole/4Wire plug

CS1004	 3	 4	 100	 Same as CW754 except for length	 $5,309.88

HUBBELL
(Continued)

Item Number	 Description	 Price

100 Amp 125/250V Ship to Shore Devices
3 Pole 4 Wire, Yellow Zytel® plastic (unless noted*)

M4100B12R*	 Gray Nylon Shorepower Inlet with cover, mounting holes 4.88"	 $708.38

	 on center and rear portion has 3.94" diameter

M4100C12	 Connector body for mating plug to connector interface on 	 $795.50

	 extension cords or adaptors, Cord grip range 1-1.94" 

	 Note: Cannot be mated to the shorepower inlet.

M4100C12R	R everse Service Connector body, Cord grip range 1-1.94"	 $758.50

	 Note: Device mates with shorepower inlet only.

M4100P12	 Plug with watertight gasketed locking ring, Cord grip range is 1-1.94"	 $123.50

M4100R12*	 Dockside receptacle with gasketed, spring loaded cover,	 $156.50

	 mounting holes are 4.88" on center

cw/cs Cable Set

Ship to Shore
Devices/Cable Sets

M4100B12R

M4100R12

M4100C12 & 
M4100C12R M4100P12
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Ship to Shore
Devices/Cable Sets

HUBBELL
(Continued)

Item Number	 Description	 Price

100 Amp, Three Phase, 120/208V AC Ship to Shore Devices
4 Pole 5 Wire, Yellow Zytal® plastic (unless noted*)

M5100B9R*    	 Gray Nylon Shorepower inlet with gasketed, spring loaded cover, mounting holes 	 $806.50
	 4.88" on center and rear portion 3.94" diameter

M5100C9R       	 Watertight connector body with gasketed locking ring, Cord grip range is 1-1.94" 	 $862.63
	 Note: This device mates with shorepower inlet only.

M5100C9        	 Watertight connector body for making plug to connector interface on extension cords 	 $860.38
	 or adaptors, Cord grip 1-1.94" Note: Cannot be mated to the shorepower inlet.

M5100P9        	 Watertight plug with gasketed locking ring, Cord grip range 1-1.94"	 $782.88

M5100R9*	 Gray Nylon Dockside receptacle with gasketed, spring loaded cover, 	 $810.50
	 mounting holes are 4.88" on center

Item Number	 Description	 Price

100 Amp, Three Phase, 277/480V AC Ship to Shore Devices
4 Pole 5 Wire, Yellow Zytal® plastic (unless noted*)

M5100B7R*  	 Gray Nylon Shorepower inlet with gasketed, spring loaded cover, mounting holes 	 $806.50
	 4.88" on center and rear portion 3.94" diameter

M5100C7R       	 Watertight connector body with gasketed locking ring, Cord grip range is 1-1.94" 	 $862.63
	 Note: This device mates with shorepower inlet only.

M5100P7        	 Watertight plug with gasketed locking ring, Cord grip range 1-1.94"	 $862.63

M5100R7        	 Dockside receptacle with gasketed, spring loaded cover, mounting holes 	 $782.88
	 4.88" on center

Item Number	 Pole 	 Wire	 Length in Ft.	T ype	 Price

100 Amp 120/208V Ship to Shore Cable Set
#2 AWG, 105˚C, STOW Cable

CS50EXT5       	 4	 5	 50	E xtension Cord for shorepower cable set	 $4,783.75

CS75IT5        	 3	 4	 75	 Shorepower with 4Pole/5Wire 100A 120/208V Plug and 	 $4,860.88
				    connector body, use with isolation transformer

CS100IT5       	 3	 4	 100	 Same as CS75IT5 except for length	 $5,485.38

CW100IT5       	 3	 4	 100	 No Neutral, one-ended (male only) power supply cable, 4Pole/5Wire	 $3,937.25
			   	 plug for use with isolation transformer & a cable winch system

CW125IT5       	 3	 4	 125	 Same as CW100IT5 except for length	 $4,567.38

M5100B7R & 
M5100B9R

M5100C7R 
& M5100C9R 

M5100C9 

M5100p9 

M5100r9 

Cable Set
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HUBBELL
(Continued)

HBL47CM00

HBL47CM20C HBL47CM29C

HBL52CM66C

Ship to Shore
Devices/Cable Sets

Item Number	 Description	 Price

15A 125V AC Twist Lock Devices
2 Pole 3 Wire

HBL47CM00	 Heat resistant duplex receptacle 	 $69.38

HBL47CM20C	 Insulgrip plug with detachable cord grip range of .30-.69"	 $22.38

HBL47CM29C	 Insulgrip connector with detachable cord grip range of .30-.69"	 $39.38

Item Number	 Description	 Price

15A 125V AC Straight Blade Devices
2 Pole 3 Wire (yellow unless noted*)

HBL52CM62	 Corrosion resistant duplex receptacle	 $36.50

HBL52CM66C	 Insulgrip plug with detachable cord grip range of .23-.72"	 $19.38

HBL52CM69C	 Insulgrip connector with detachable cord grip range of .23-.72"	 $33.63

HBL61CM64*	 Compact panel mount inlet with gasketed spring-loaded lift cover for 	 $56.38

	 weatherproofing front and neoprene boot for rear weatherproofing

HBL61CM65*	 Compact panel mount outlet with gasketed spring-loaded lift cover for 	 $57.25

	 weatherproofing front and neoprene boot for rear weatherproofing

Item Number	 Description	 Price

20A 125V AC Twist Lock Devices
2 Pole 3 Wire

HBL23CM10	 Single receptacle with Rynite body, IP20 stability	 $38.00

HBL23CM11	 Insulgrip plug with a cord grip range of .36-.93", IP20 stability	 $28.88

HBL61CM64 HBL61CM65

HBL23CM10

HBL23CM11

HBL52CM69C

HBL52CM62
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HUBBELL
(Continued)

Item Number	 Description	 Price

20A 125V AC Straight Blade Devices
2 Pole 3 Wire

HBL53CM61	 Single receptacle with Rynite body	 $34.62

HBL53CM62	 Duplex receptacle with Rynite body	 $48.13

HBL53CM66	 Insulgrip plug with detachable cord grip range of .23-.72"	 $28.88

HBL53CM69C	 Insulgrip connector body with cord grip range of .23-.72"	 $47.13

Item Number	 Description	 Price

30A 125V AC Twist Lock Devices
2 Pole 3 Wire

HBL26CM10	 Single receptacle with Rynite body	 $49.00

HBL26CM11	 Insulgrip plug with cord grip range .36-.93"	 $35.50

HBL26CM13	 Insulgrip connector body with cord grip range of .36-.93"	 $70.75

HBL303INT	R eplacement interior inlet for 60CM61 & HBL303SS shorepower inlets	 $54.25

HBL303NM	 Stylized UV resistant non-metallic shorepower inlet with white Centrex 	 $81.00

	 cover, mounting holes 2.38" on center and match existing mounting patterns

HBL303SS	 Traditional stainless steel shorepower inlet with self closing weather 	 $151.25
	 tight screw on cover, mounting holes 2.38" on center

HBL303SSO	 Traditional stainless steel power outlet with self closing weather 	 $234.00
	 tight screw on cover, mounting holes 2.38" on center

Item Number	 Description	 Price

30A 28V DC Fishing Reel Devices

HBL328DCC	 Locking connector body with rear dust seal	 $68.13

HBL328DCP	 Locking plug with rear dust seal	 $34.25

HBL328DCR	 Locking single receptacle with abuse resistant face, can be mounted	 $41.50
	 in box and used with weatherproof plate

HBL53CM61 HBL53CM62

HBL53CM69C HBL53CM66 HBL26CM13

HBL303INT HBL303NM

HBL303SSOHBL303SS

HBL328DCC HBL328DCP

HBL328DCR

Ship to Shore
Devices/Cable Sets

HBL26CM10 HBL26CM11
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HBL61CM03, HBL61CM08 
& HBL61CM08LED

HBL61CM08W

HBL63CM69 & 
HBL63CM70

HBL61CM52W

HBL503SS & 
HBL504SS

HBL61CM52 & 
HBL61CM52LED

Ship to Shore
Devices/Cable Sets

Item Number	 Color	 Length in Ft.	 Price

30A 125V Shorepower Cable Set
#10 AWG, 2 Pole 3 Wire, PVC Jacket

HBL61CM03	 Yellow	 25	 $118.50

HBL61CM08	 Yellow	 50	 $151.13

HBL61CM08W	 White	 50	 $152.13

Item Number	 Description	 Price

50A 125V Twist Lock Devices
2 Pole 3 Wire

HBL503SS	 Traditional stainless steel self closing shorepower inlet weather tight when 	 $242.63

	 fastened, mounting holes 2.38" on center and rear has 2.17" diameter

HBL63CM60	 Nickel plated brass connector body, heat resistant thermoset interior 	 $135.38

	 and combination metal and rubber cord grip range .44-1.14"

HBL63CM61	 Nickel plated brass plug, heat resistant thermoset interior and 	 $120.00

	 combination metal and rubber cord grip range .44-1.14"	

HBL63CM70	 Single receptacle with heat resistant thermoset base	 $146.50

Item Number	 Description	 Price

50A 125/250V Twist Lock Devices
3 Pole 4 Wire 

CR16279	R eplacement interior for 63CM74 & HBL504SS power inlets	 $107.88

HBL504NM	 Stylized non metallic shorepower inlet, UV resistant white cover 	 $143.13
	 weather proof when sealed, thermoset interior, mounting holes 2.38" 
	 on center match existing patterns

HBL504RI	 Stylized type 316 stainless steel shorepower inlet with pushbutton 	 $182.75
	 latch, thermoset interior, mounting holes 2.38" on center
	 matching existing patterns

HBL504SS	 Traditional stainless steel shorepower inlet with self closing weather 	 $245.63
	 tight screw on cover, mounting holes 2.38" on center

HBL63CM64	 Nickel plated brass connector body with heat resistant thermoset	 $132.88
	 interior, weather tight when securely fastened, cord grip range .44-1.14"

HBL63CM65	 Nickel plated brass plug with heat resistant thermoset interior, weather 	 $117.25
	 tight when securely fastened, cord grip range .44-1.14"

HBL63CM69	 Single receptacle with a heat resistant thermoset base	 $150.13

Item Number	 Length	 Color	 Price

50A 125/250V Shorepower Cable Set
#6 AWG, Vinyl Jacket 

HBL61CM52	 50	 Yellow	 $1,185.38

HBL61CM52W	 50	 White	 $1,185.38

HUBBELL
(Continued)

HBL504NM HBL504Ri

HBL63CM60 & 
HBL63CM64

HBL63CM61 & 
HBL63CM65
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Item Number	 Description	 Price

Boxes/Covers/Replacement Parts
100 Amp 

BB100-2W	 15˚angle cast aluminum back box, gray with 2.00" NPT	 $201.88

BB100N	 15˚angle non-metallic back box, thermoplastic, UV protected, 1.5" NPT	 $161.63

CA100	R eplacement lift cover assembly; includes cover, arm, and assembly tool	 $72.88

DTM-1001	 Kord Kap® 	 $27.33

FW60/100	 15˚ angle section cast aluminum back box for inlets and 	  $309.75

	 receptacles, gray 1.5" NPT

LR100	R eplacement locking ring only	 $31.88

50 Amps

DTM-5002	 Kord Kap® 	 $24.88

HBL77CM15	 Yellow Seal-Tite® cover for connector bodies	 $43.50

HBL77CM15W	 White Seal-Tite® cover for connector bodies	 $43.50

HBL77CM16	 Yellow Seal-Tite® cover for plugs	 $27.25

HBL77CM16W	 White Seal-Tite® cover for plugs	 $27.25

HBL77CM17	 Yellow Seal-Tite® cover for weatherproofing connector bodies on 	 $27.75

	 extension cords or adaptors

30 Amps

HBL60CM31	 Yellow Seal-Tite® cover for weatherproofing plugs 	 $18.25

	 Note: Fits Insulgrip devices only.

HBL60CM32	 Yellow Seal-Tite® cover for weatherproofing connector bodies on 	 $20.00

	 extension cords or adaptors Note: Fits Insulgrip devices only.

HBL60CM33	 Yellow Seal-Tite® cover for weatherproofing connector bodies when 	 $26.38

	 used on shorepower inlets or outlets Note: Fits Insulgrip devices only.

HBL60CM83	 Yellow fiberglass FD (deep) weatherproof box with 	 $51.25

	 two 3/8" IPS molded knockouts

HBL60CM84	 Yellow fiberglass FD (deep) weatherproof box with 	 $57.50

	 two 1" IPS molded knockouts

HBL6080	 Black phenolic FD (deep) weatherproof box with 	 $34.75

	 two 3/4" IPS molded knockouts

HBL6080OS	 Black phenolic FS (shallow) weatherproof box with 	 $31.25

	 two 3/4" IPS molded knockouts

BB100-2W BB100N

CA100

DTM-1001

FW60/100 LR100

Ship to Shore
Devices/Cable Sets

HUBBELL
(Continued)

HBL77CM15 HBL77CM16W

hbl60cm33

hbl6080 & 
hbl6080os

hbl6080

hbl60cm31 & 
hbl60cm32

HBL60CM83 & 
HBL60CM84

DTM-5002
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Item Number	 Description	 Price

Cover Plates

CWP26CR	 Gray PVC weatherproof lift cover for ground fault receptacles	 $37.00

CWP26CRW	 White PVC weatherproof lift cover for ground fault receptacles	 $37.00

HBL52CM21	 Yellow Valox ® spring-loaded lift cover for mounting on 	 $53.38

	 FS/FD weatherproof boxes

HBL52CM22	 Yellow Valox ® spring-loaded lift cover for mounting on standard boxes	 $53.38

HBL60CM17	 Yellow Seal-Tite® cover for weatherproofing straight blade insulgrip 	 $17.75

	 plugs, when used with receptacles and connector bodies

HBL74CM23WO	 Yellow Valox® spring-loaded lift cover for weatherproofing single straight 	 $61.25

	 blade receptacles, for mounting to FS/FD weatherproof boxes

HBL77CM74WO	 Yellow Valox® spring-loaded lift cover for weatherproofing 50A 	 $66.00

	 receptacles, for mounting to FS/FD weatherproof boxes

HBL74CM25WOA	 Yellow Valox® spring-loaded lift cover for weatherproofing HBL26CM10, 	 $61.25

	 for mounting to FS/FD weatherproof boxes

hbl77cm74wo

Ship to Shore
Devices/Cable Sets

HUBBELL
(Continued)

CWP26CR & 
CWP26CRW

hbl60cm17

HBL52CM21 & 
HBL52CM22

HBL74CM23WO
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Item Number	 Description	 Price

30A 125V 

303SSEL-B	 Stainless steel easy lock power inlet with waterproof cap and 	 $117.78

	 8-way right angle rear safety enclosure

305CRR	 Yellow reinforced corrosion resistant nylon locking receptacle	 $41.93

Item Number	 Description	 Price

50 AMP 125/250 VOLT

6364CRN	 Yellow weatherproof cover 2pole 3wire female connector	 $133.85

6373ELB	 Stainless steel easy lock power inlet with waterproof cap and 	 $222.20

	 rear safety enclosure with strain relief

Item Number	 Description	 Price

Accessories
50 Amps

7715CRN	 Yellow weatherproof cover with threaded ring to use with 	 $36.23

	 female connectors 

7715ELN	 Yellow weatherproof cover with easy lock ring  to use with 	 $36.23

	 female connectors

7717N	 Yellow weatherproof cover for use with male plugs	 $26.83

30 Amps		

103RN	 Yellow weatherproof cover with threaded ring  	 $22.73

MARINCO 

303ssEL-B

305CRR

6373ELB6364crn

7717N

7715CRN & 
7715ELN

103RN

Ship to Shore
Devices/Cable Sets

Features
• UL & CSA Listed
• Easy Lock System
• LED Power Indicators
• �Super Flexible Cord Sets
• Durable
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WARD’S MARINE ELECTRIC 

This portable adaptor will permit the safe connection of your 200 ampere 
120/240 VAC single phase shorepower cord to two compatible 100 
ampere 120/240 VAC shorepower dock receptacles. A state of the art 
safety circuit protects from short circuits and shock hazards while easy to 
understand instructions ensure simple and straightforward operation. 

If the two dock receptacles are supplied from the same utility power 
source [and can be safely interconnected] the adaptor will automatically 
check the phase relationship, correct phasing when needed, and make 
a safe parallel connection. In the case of incompatible power sources 
[where safe parallel connection is not possible] the adaptor will connect 
your 200 ampere shorepower cord to a single 100 ampere power source 
only, which will permit the operation of limited onboard loads. 

200 Amp

PARSYS-EXT-200	 $8,047.20

Paralleling Adaptor Dual 100A

This portable adaptor will permit the safe connection of your 100 ampere 
120/240 VAC single phase shorepower cord to two compatible 50 
ampere 120/240 VAC shorepower dock receptacles. A state of the art 
safety circuit protects from short circuits and shock hazards while easy to 
understand instructions ensure simple and straightforward operation. 

If the two dock receptacles are supplied from the same utility power 
source [and can be safely interconnected] the adaptor will automatically 
check the phase relationship, correct phasing when needed, and make 
a safe parallel connection. In the case of incompatible power sources 
[where safe parallel connection is not possible] the adaptor will connect 
your 100 ampere shorepower cord to a single 50 ampere power source 
only, which will permit the operation of limited onboard loads. 

This portable adaptor permits the safe connection of one or two  
50 ampere 120/240 VAC shorepower cords to a single 100 ampere 
120/240 VAC shorepower pedestal. Dedicated 50 ampere circuit 
breakers protect each of the 50 ampere shorepower systems 
separately. Ask our sales department about our special order unit that 
permits connection of your 50 ampere cords to a 100 ampere three 
phase power source, if certain safety conditions are met.

This adaptor can be used in conjunction with the Charles Marine 
Products “Smart-Y” adaptor or any 50 ampere to 100 ampere paralleling 
adaptor that is not equipped with the automatic phase correction 
feature. The adaptor will reverse the phasing of the 50 ampere 120/240 
VAC shorepower source. This adaptor is not necessary with the WME 
PARSYS2-EXT-100 and its unique automatic phase correction feature.

100 Amp

PARSYS2-EXT-100	 $6,395.00

50 Amp

64CM100	 $2,251.70

50 Amp
50/50RVS	 $398.50

50A 220V Phase Rev Adaptor (SM Y)

30/50-250	 $365.00

30A Male to 50A Connector

Adaptors
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Item Number	 Description	 Price

100 Amp

HBL61CM100	 100A (Boat), 50A (Dock), 125/250V, 3 Pole, 4 Wire	 $1,962.50

YQ100PLUS	 100A (Boat), 50A (Dock), 125/250V, 2 Pole	 $5,437.50

HBL64CM56

HUBBELL Features
• �Agency Approved
• �Call for IP Ratings
• �Yellow or White Material

• �Internal Logic Sense
• �Fully Molded 
• �Crimped Terminations 

HBL31CM28

HBL61CM55

HBL64CM55

HBL61CM22

YQ100PLUS

HBL61CM100

HBL61CM71

yq230

HBL61CM72

HBL64CM54

Adaptors

Item Number	 Description	 Price

50 Amp

HBL61CM72	 50A, 125V, 2 Pole, 3 Wire (Boat), 50A, 125/250V, 3 Pole, 4 Wire (Dock) Twist Lock	 $300.00

HBL64CM55	 (2) 30A, 125V, 2 Pole, 3 Wire (Boat) 50A, 125/250V, 3 Pole, 4 Wire (Dock), Twist Lock	 $666.13

YQ230	 50A, 125/250V (Boat), (2) 30A, 125V (Boat) 3 Pole Y Adaptor	 $912.50

Item Number	 Description	 Price

30 Amp

HBL31CM28	 30A Twist Lock (Boat), 15A Straight Blade (Dock), 125V, 2 Pole 3 Wire	 $68.12

HBL61CM22	 30A (Boat), 15A (Dock), 125V, 2 Pole, 3 Wire, Twist Lock 	 $95.63

HBL61CM55	 30A (Boat), 50A (Dock), 125V, 2 Pole, 3 Wire, Twist Lock	 $205.25

HBL61CM71	 30A, 125V, 2 Pole, 3 Wire (Boat), 50A, 125/250V, 3 Pole, 4 Wire (Dock), Twist Lock	 $249.50

HBL64CM56	 (2) 30A, 125V, 2 Pole, 3 Wire, Twist Lock (Both Sides)	 $354.38

HBL64CM54	 (2) 30A, 125V 2 Pole, 3 Wire, Twist Lock (Boat), 50A, 125/250V, 

	 3 Pole, 4 Wire, Twist Lock	 $378.00
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Item Number	 Description	 Price

30 Amp

153AY	 (2) 50A, 125V Locking with Collar (Boat), 50A, 125/250, Locking (Dock)	 $297.18

157AY	 (2) 30A, Locking with Collar (Boat), 30A Locking (Dock) 125V	 $267.63

Item Number	 Description	 Price

50 Amp

165AY	 (2) 50A, Locking with Collar (Boat), 50A Locking (Dock) 125/250V	 $637.18

MARINCO 

Features
• �Agency Approved

• �Marine Grade Parts

• �Durable 

• �Yellow or White 

• ��Stainless Steel components

• �Contoured plastic

Item Number	 Description	 Price

93-SHOREBOOST-A	 Portable shore boost device (See also Transformers, Boost Equipment)	 $2888.89

Charles  
Marine
Industries

Features
• �UL Listed

• �Nickel Plated Contacts

• �Water-tight, Waterproof Seal

• �Corrosion resistant  
thermoplastic vinyl

153AY 157AY & 165ay

Adaptors Boost Equipment

93-SHOREBOOST-A
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A-SEA

Features
• �Drip proof, stainless  

steel enclosures

• �Sophisticated monitoring systems

• �Safety features 

• �Front panel display and access

ac series 
Multiple parts shown

Boost Equipment

Item Number	 KVA	 Price

1 to 1 Phase

AC12           	 12	 $18,370.00

AC15           	 15	 $20,740.00

AC18           	 18	 $23,910.00

AC24           	 24	 $35,790.00

AC30           	 30	 $43,200.00

1/3 to 1 Phase

AC30-1         	 30	 $43,570.00

AC30-3         	 30	 $43,570.00

AC36           	 36	 $45,180.00

AC36-1         	 36	 $45,550.00

AC36-3         	 36	 $45,550.00

AC50-1/2       	 50	 $60,050.00

1/3 to 3 Phase

AC50-3/2       	 50	 $60,050.00

AC75L-3/2      	 75	 $79,480.00

3 to 3 Phase

AC75-3         	 75	 $75,800.00

Hi Frequency Converter

AC50HF-1       	 50, 1 to 1 Phase	 $64,210.00

AC50HF-3       	 50, 1/3 to 3 Phase	 $64,210.00

Line Voltage Regulator
1 to 1 Phase

LVR12          	 12	 $6,995.00

LVR15          	 15	 $8,290.00



Shorepower

122

Images are representative of products listed and may not be actual product.

954.523.2815 or 800.545.9273 • Fax: 954.523.1967 or 800.297.8240www.wardsmarine.com

Item Number	 Description	 Price

***See also Transformers, Boosting Transformers for Specifications	

93-ISOBOOST50-A	 50 Amp Isolation Boosting Transformer	 $5,637.36

93-ISOBOOST100	 100 Amp Isolation Boosting Transformer	 $13,437.15

93-SMARTBOOST-A	 Smart Boost Isolation Boosting Transformer	 $2,444.40

93-SHOREBOOST-A	 Portable Isolation Boosting Transformer	 $2,888.89

Accessories

93-SMTBREMOTE-A	R emote for Smart Boost Transformer	 $248.89

Features
• �Agency Approved

• �LED Indicators

• ��Fully Automatic with Manual  
1:1 override

• �Rugged High Quality Construction 

• �13% AC boost to any existing 50A 
straight transformer when dockside 
drops below 210V AC

WARD’S MARINE ELECTRIC 

These Portable Boost Transformers are safe, 
powerful, and can protect your 115/230 VAC 
equipment from many harmful low dock voltage 
conditions. Both the 100 ampere and 50 ampere 
versions are equipped with durable carrying 
handles and can be conveniently set next to your 
dockside power pedestal. When connected, a 
static 10% voltage boost is delivered to provide 
safer and more effective power to your boat. 
There are no manual overrides on these units, 
so the voltage will be boosted 10% regardless 
of input voltage. Not suitable for marinas where 
erratic voltage fluctuations occur.  

BB208/230-100	 $3,410.00

BB208/230-50	 $1,750.00

Features
• Non-adjustable

• 10% Boost

• ABYC Compliant

• Portable

• Durable

• �Useful for 115/230 VAC 
Shorepower Systems

• �Suitable for 200-220 volt 
dock power sources 

93-ISOBOOST100
93-ISOBOOST50-A

Boost Equipment

Charles  
Marine
Industries
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Item Number	 Volts	 Price

Cable Master CM-7

4020	 12	 $998.00

4022	 24	 $1,028.00

Cable Master CM-8

4090	 12	 $2,395.00

4091	 24	 $2,395.00

Item Number	 Description	 Price

Extension and Angling Kits

04066	 90º angling assembly kit	 $174.00

04065	 180º angling assembly kit	 $290.40

42007	 3" x 36" PVC tube for horizontal or vertical extension kit	 $21.60

50004G	 Pipe extension plate	 $6.90

50005	 Connector link	 $11.52

Mounting Brackets

50006G	O verhead mounting bracket	 $25.20

50408	 Power Unit to Container 17" high, can be used on any cable master container	 $93.60

Item Number	 Diameter in "	 Height in "	 Capacity in '	 Price

Cable Storage Container
Styrene container capacity using 6/4 cable ( *contains 100 Amp cable)

85424	 18	 18	 55-60	 $82.80

85421	 20	 15	 70-75	 $96.00

85420	 20	 18	 70-75	 $82.80

85425	 22	 22	 100-110	 $115.20

85480*	 29	 35	 100	 $198.00

glendinning
Features
• �Completely Automatic

• �No Slip Rings Needed

• �Adjustable Cable Size

• �Power Extension/Retraction

• �Multiple Safety Features

Cable Management

cablemaster
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Cable Management

glendinning
(Continued)

Item Number	 Description	 Price

Replacement Parts

04155	R adio remote control (12V DC and two transmitters)	 $339.60

04099	 24/32 volt CM-8 motor	 $315.00

04035	 12 volt CM-7 motor	 $117.60

04036	 24/32 volt CM-7 motor	 $117.60

WP053          	 Large cluster gear	 $108.00

04147	 Four button white remote control	 $105.84

04153	R emote noise filter	 $86.40

50420	 Hawse pipe cap for use with CM-7	 $75.00

WP010          	 Pivot gear assembly	 $73.50

50413	 White gloss bezel, to be used with hawse pipe cap and hinge	 $69.60

50421	 Hawse pipe hinge for use with CM-7	 $58.50

04830	 2 Foot in-limit switch assembly	 $41.04

85429	O ut-limit collar for use with CM-8	 $27.30

85417	O ut-limit collar for use with CM-7	 $26.26

90001	 In-limit switch	 $19.80

04824	O ut-limit micro switch assembly	 $16.50

51420	 Stripper bolt (for roller)	 $14.76

87405	 Chassis gasket for CM-8	 $12.00

81407	 Power switch name plate	 $8.40

85413	 Flat roller	 $8.40

87404	 Chassis gasket for CM-7	 $7.50

90002	 Boot for in-limit switch (90001)	 $5.49

85414	 Lip roller for use with CM-7	 $5.32

51442	 Guide roller bushing for use with CM-7	 $3.00

70449	 Guide roller bolt for use with CM-7	 $1.58

72412	 Guide roller washer for use with CM-7	 $0.38

Hose Master

05550-16-E	 16' Hose capacity edge mount style	 $166.80

Hose Master Parts

99582-DK       	 Chrome shower sprayer	 $54.00

99582-REC      	R ecessed shower sprayer	 $50.40

99586-1        	 Chrome thru deck hull fitting	 $34.80

99593-DW       	 Deckwash sprayer with hose adaptor	 $21.60

60512	 Pair of side brackets	 $11.20

60510	 U-Bracket	 $9.60
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Dock Power  
CentersCable Management

Item Number	 Description	 Price

PH15B11F7H4J4 	 (2) 50A, 125/250V, Phone, TV, Light with Photo Cell	 $539.00

PH15B20F8H5J4 	 (1) 30A, (1)50A, 125/250V, Phone, TV, Light with Photo Cell	 $560.00

PH15B9F8H5J4 	 (2) 30A Phone, TV, Light with Photo Cell	 $582.00

HYPOWER Features
• �Compact less than square foot 

footprint for space efficiency

• �Fine strand tin plated � 

• �Corrosion resistant wiring

• �PanelSnap Panels

• �360° Internal Mounting System

• �Many Optional Colors, Lenses, 
and Additional Options

• �Factory wired

• �Impact resistant non conductive 
polycarbonate housing

Item Number	 Description	 Price

SPC-21-2T-600	 Pile Mount: (1)50A, (1)30A, 20 GFI Twist Lock	 $853.51

SPC-36-3A-300	 Slim Line: (1)50A, (1)30A, (1)20 GFI, TV, Phone, Light, Hose Holder	 $1,206.22

SPC-36-3A-536	 Slim Line: (2) 50A (1)20A GFI, Phone, TV, Light with Photo Cell	 $1,217.00

SPB-45-4A-240	 Standard Line: 100A, (2) 50A, (1) 20 GFI	 $2508.36

INTERNATIONAL 
Dock PRODUCTS

Features
• Agency Approved

• Can hold up to 4 receptacles

• �Extruded aluminum and  
welded base construction

• �Isolated Sections

• �Individual Circuit Breakers

• �White Powder Coat Finish

• �Compact 

power port

Spc Series

Item Number	 Description	 Price

Cord Reel

CM50D01        	R eel unit only sold without cable	 $841.50

CM50D02        	R eel unit with cable	 $1,240.00

Parts and Accessories

H20002         	 Hawse pipe cap and cord stop for 50Amp kit 	 $215.90

CM2021         	O n/off switch kit	 $28.05

TDI

50 Amp Reel
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Item Number	 Length in Ft.	 Price

Phone Cable Sets
Yellow Cord

PHONE-100	 100	 $220.00

PHONE-125	 125	 $232.00

WARD’S MARINE ELECTRIC

Item Number	 Description	 Price

Adaptors

PH6600	 Phone Adaptor (Male) for PH6599	 $99.80

PH6601	 Phone Adaptor (Female) for Locking Inlets to Modular	 $90.45

Item Number	 Description	 Price

Fittings

PH6592TV-SS	 Stainless Steel Phone/TV Inlet	 $172.85

Item Number	 Description	 Price

Cable Sets

PHTV6599	 Yellow Phone/TV Combo 50'	 $415.03

PHTV6599W	 White Phone/TV Combo 50’	 $415.03

MARINCO

ph6601

ph6600

ph6592tv-ss

phtv6599

Cable and  
TV Devices
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HUBBELL

PH6597TV

ph6624

TV99 & TV99W

Cable and  
TV Devices

ph6595 & ph6596

hblphtvss

PH6599 & PH6599W 

Item Number	 Description	 Price

Fittings

HBLPHTVSS 	T raditional Style Stainless Steel Phone/TV Connector	 $145.63

PH6597TV	 Black Polycarbonate Phone/TV Outlet 	 $50.00

PH6595	 Black Polycarbonate Inlet for Phone Connector	 $35.00

PH6624	 Black Locking Type Connector Phone/TV	 $25.63

PH6625	 Black Locking Plug for Phone Cable Sets	 $22.13

PH7440	 Yellow Seal Tite® Cover for Connector to Inlets	 $12.63

Item Number	 Description	 Price

Phone Cable Sets

PH6599	 Yellow, 3 Conductor, 16 AWG, SJTO, 50'	 $200.63

PH6599W	 White, 3 Conductor, 16 AWG, SJTO, 50'	 $200.63

Item Number	 Description	 Price

TV Cable Sets

TV99	 Yellow, 75 OHM, Male Plugs includes adaptor, 50'	 $106.50

TV99W	 White, 75 OHM, Male Plugs includes adaptor, 50'	 $106.50

ph7440ph6625
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Smart Plugs

Item Number	 Description	 Price

30 Amp Boatside
125 Volt

B30ASSY	 Female plug and inlet connector combo kit	 $225.00

BF30	 Female plug to be used with inlet BM30S 	 $75.00

BM30S	 Inlet with stainless steel cover installs into standard 2-1/2" inlet cutouts	 $150.00

Item Number	 Description	 Price

30 Amp Dockside
125 Volt

DF30	O utlet for installation into a dock pedestal or power source can be used with cord set C3050	 $45.00

Smart Plugs
Features
• �Agency Approved

• �LED Indicators

• ��Fully Automatic with Manual  
1:1 override

• �Rugged High Quality Construction 

• �13% AC boost to any existing 50A 
straight transformer when dockside 
drops below 210V AC

Features
• �Agency Approved

• �LED Indicators

• ��Fully Automatic with Manual  
1:1 override

• �Rugged High Quality Construction 

• �13% AC boost to any existing 50A 
straight transformer when dockside 
drops below 210V AC

DF30

BM30SBF30B30 Assy
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Smart Plugs

Item Number	T ype	 Length in Ft.	 Price

30 Amp Cord Set

C30501	 Smart Plug to Smart Plug	 50	 $125.00

C30503	 Smart Plug female to L5-30 male	 50	 $125.00

C30251	 Smart Plug to Smart Plug	 25	 $100.00

C30253	 Smart Plug female to L5-30 male	 25	 $100.00

Item Number	 Description	 Price

30 Amp Adaptors

A3033	 Smart plug male to L5-30 male pigtail 	 $45.00

Smart Plugs
Features
• �Agency Approved

• �LED Indicators

• ��Fully Automatic with Manual  
1:1 override

• �Rugged High Quality Construction 

• �13% AC boost to any existing 50A 
straight transformer when dockside 
drops below 210V AC

Features
• �Agency Approved

• �LED Indicators

• ��Fully Automatic with Manual  
1:1 override

• �Rugged High Quality Construction 

• �13% AC boost to any existing 50A 
straight transformer when dockside 
drops below 210V AC

C30501 &
C30251

C30503 &
C30253

A3033



Molded Straight Adapters
Connector Body (Female End) Catalog Number Plug (Male End)

15A 125V, 2P 3W  
Straight Blade w/GFCI protection

HBL105GF 30A 125V, 2P 3W Twist-Lock®

30A 125V, 2P 3W Twist-Lock® HBL61CM22 
HBL61CM22W

15A 125V, 2P 3W  
Straight Blade (lock type)

30A 125V, 2P 3W Twist-Lock HBL61CM25 20A 125V, 2P 3W Twist-Lock

50A 125V, 2P 3W Twist-Lock HBL61CM54 15A 125V, 2P 3W Straight Blade

30A 125V, 2P 3W Twist-Lock HBL61CM55 50A 125V, 2P 3W Twist-Lock

50A 125V, 2P 3W Twist-Lock HBL61CM56 30A 125V, 2P 3W Twist-Lock

50A 125/250V, 3P 4W Twist-Lock HBL61CM59 50A 125/250V, 3P 4W Crow Foot

30A 125V, 2P 3W Twist-Lock HBL61CM71 50A 125/250V, 3P 4W Twist-Lock

50A 125V, 2P 3W Twist-Lock HBL61CM72 50A 125/250V, 3P 4W Twist-Lock

100A 125/250V, 3P 4W Pin&Sleeve HBL61CM100 50A 125/250V, 3P 4W Twist-Lock

30-Series
Connector Body (Female End) Catalog Number Plug (Male End)

30A, 125V Twist-Lock HBL104A 15A, 125V Straight Blade

15 or 20A, 125V Straight Blade HBL105A 30A, 125V Twist-Lock

Molded “Y” Adapters
Connector Body (Female End) Catalog Number Plug (Male End)

(2) 30A 125V, 2P 3W Twist-Lock HBL64CM54 50A 125/250V, 3P 4W Twist-Lock

(2) 50A 125V, 2P 3W Twist-Lock HBL64CM55 50A 125/250V, 3P 4W Twist-Lock

(2) 30A 125V, 2P 3W Twist-Lock HBL64CM56 30A 125V, 2P 3W Twist-Lock

(2) 30A 125V, 2P 3W Twist-Lock HBL64CM57 50A 125V, 2P 3W Twist-Lock

(2) 30A 125V, 2P 3W Twist-Lock HBL64CM59 50A 125/250V, 3P 4W Crow Foot

One Piece Adapters
Connector Body (Female End) Catalog Number Plug (Male End)

30A 125V, 2P 3W Twist-Lock HBL31CM28 15A 125V, 2P 3W Straight Blade

15 or 20A 125V, 2P 3W Straight Blade HBL31CM29 30A 125V, 2P 3W Twist-Lock

20A 125V, 2P 3W Twist-Lock HBL21CM28 15A 125V, 2P 3W Straight Blade

15 or 20A 125V, 2P 3W Straight Blade HBL21CM29 20A 125V, 2P 3W Twist-Lock

Exclusive copper crimp barrel termination
provides protection against internal
overheating and burnout compared to
brass crimps. These copper crimps are
the same type used by power companies.
The result: tighter connections, better 
conductivity and longer life.

Molded design totally encased in  
solid PVC material, for superior  
waterproofing and durability.

Strain relief bull ring protects against stress 
and strain on the conductors caused by boat 
movement, crew traffic and rough handling.

Molded flexneck adds life to cable set by helping  
to prevent right-angle cable damage and pullout.

Jute fillers inside jacket for maximum cable flexibility.
Hubbell cable coils neater, lighter, lays flatter.

Available in 25, 35 and 50 foot lengths.

UL Listed. (Cable sets only.)

Locking ring assures proper alignment of connector 
to inlet for complete contact and waterproofing. 
Prevents accidental disengagement.

YQ230
Permits use of one 50 Amp 125/250 Volt 
cord set with two 30 Amp 125 Volt dockside 
receptacles that are on separate circuits.

YQ100PLUS Now two adapters in one
Permits use of one 100 Amp 125/250 Volt cord set with 
two 50 Amp 125/250 Volt dockside receptacles that are 
on the same circuit; or with a single 50 Amp 125/250 Volt 
outlet, if only one such receptacle is available.

Hubbell Marine Electrical Products Adapter Selection Guide

Printed In U.S.A. Copyright 2008, Hubbell Incorporated • Specifications subject to change without notice.           ®Registered Trademark of Hubbell Incorporated. • ™ Trademark of Hubbell Incorporated.
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Molded Straight Adapters
Connector Body (Female End) Catalog Number Plug (Male End)

15A 125V, 2P 3W  
Straight Blade w/GFCI protection

HBL105GF 30A 125V, 2P 3W Twist-Lock®

30A 125V, 2P 3W Twist-Lock® HBL61CM22 
HBL61CM22W

15A 125V, 2P 3W  
Straight Blade (lock type)

30A 125V, 2P 3W Twist-Lock HBL61CM25 20A 125V, 2P 3W Twist-Lock

50A 125V, 2P 3W Twist-Lock HBL61CM54 15A 125V, 2P 3W Straight Blade

30A 125V, 2P 3W Twist-Lock HBL61CM55 50A 125V, 2P 3W Twist-Lock

50A 125V, 2P 3W Twist-Lock HBL61CM56 30A 125V, 2P 3W Twist-Lock

50A 125/250V, 3P 4W Twist-Lock HBL61CM59 50A 125/250V, 3P 4W Crow Foot

30A 125V, 2P 3W Twist-Lock HBL61CM71 50A 125/250V, 3P 4W Twist-Lock

50A 125V, 2P 3W Twist-Lock HBL61CM72 50A 125/250V, 3P 4W Twist-Lock

100A 125/250V, 3P 4W Pin&Sleeve HBL61CM100 50A 125/250V, 3P 4W Twist-Lock

30-Series
Connector Body (Female End) Catalog Number Plug (Male End)

30A, 125V Twist-Lock HBL104A 15A, 125V Straight Blade

15 or 20A, 125V Straight Blade HBL105A 30A, 125V Twist-Lock

Molded “Y” Adapters
Connector Body (Female End) Catalog Number Plug (Male End)

(2) 30A 125V, 2P 3W Twist-Lock HBL64CM54 50A 125/250V, 3P 4W Twist-Lock

(2) 50A 125V, 2P 3W Twist-Lock HBL64CM55 50A 125/250V, 3P 4W Twist-Lock

(2) 30A 125V, 2P 3W Twist-Lock HBL64CM56 30A 125V, 2P 3W Twist-Lock

(2) 30A 125V, 2P 3W Twist-Lock HBL64CM57 50A 125V, 2P 3W Twist-Lock

(2) 30A 125V, 2P 3W Twist-Lock HBL64CM59 50A 125/250V, 3P 4W Crow Foot

One Piece Adapters
Connector Body (Female End) Catalog Number Plug (Male End)

30A 125V, 2P 3W Twist-Lock HBL31CM28 15A 125V, 2P 3W Straight Blade

15 or 20A 125V, 2P 3W Straight Blade HBL31CM29 30A 125V, 2P 3W Twist-Lock

20A 125V, 2P 3W Twist-Lock HBL21CM28 15A 125V, 2P 3W Straight Blade

15 or 20A 125V, 2P 3W Straight Blade HBL21CM29 20A 125V, 2P 3W Twist-Lock

Exclusive copper crimp barrel termination
provides protection against internal
overheating and burnout compared to
brass crimps. These copper crimps are
the same type used by power companies.
The result: tighter connections, better 
conductivity and longer life.

Molded design totally encased in  
solid PVC material, for superior  
waterproofing and durability.

Strain relief bull ring protects against stress 
and strain on the conductors caused by boat 
movement, crew traffic and rough handling.

Molded flexneck adds life to cable set by helping  
to prevent right-angle cable damage and pullout.

Jute fillers inside jacket for maximum cable flexibility.
Hubbell cable coils neater, lighter, lays flatter.

Available in 25, 35 and 50 foot lengths.

UL Listed. (Cable sets only.)

Locking ring assures proper alignment of connector 
to inlet for complete contact and waterproofing. 
Prevents accidental disengagement.

YQ230
Permits use of one 50 Amp 125/250 Volt 
cord set with two 30 Amp 125 Volt dockside 
receptacles that are on separate circuits.

YQ100PLUS Now two adapters in one
Permits use of one 100 Amp 125/250 Volt cord set with 
two 50 Amp 125/250 Volt dockside receptacles that are 
on the same circuit; or with a single 50 Amp 125/250 Volt 
outlet, if only one such receptacle is available.

Hubbell Marine Electrical Products Adapter Selection Guide
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Hubbell Marine Electrical Products Ship-To-Shore Selector Chart

75 Ohm TV Cable.
TV99 - 50' (15.2m)
TV98 -  25' (7.6m)
TV99W - 50' (15.2m)
TV98W - 25' (7.6m)

HBL504NM

HBL303SSHBL303NM

HBL504SS HBL63CM64 HBL63CM65

HBL61CM52 & HBL61CM52LED - 50' (15.2m)
HBL61CM42 & HBL61CM42LED - 25' (7.6m)
HBL61CM52W & HBL61CM52WLED - 50' (15.2m)
HBL61CM42W & HBL61CM42WLED - 25' (7.6m)

HBL503NM HBL503SS HBL63CM60 HBL77CM15
HBL77CM15W

HBL77CM15
HBL77CM15W

HBL63CM61

HBL77CM16
HBL77CM16W

HBL77CM16
HBL77CM16W

HBL77CM74WO

HBL77CM74WO

HBL61CM53 & HBL61CM53LED - 50' (15.2m)  
HBL61CM43 & HBL61CM43LED - 25' (7.6m) 
HBL61CM53W & HBL61CM53WLED - 50’ (15.2m)

HBL26CM11HBL60CM31
HBL60CM31W

HBL26CM13
HBL60CM33 
HBL60CM33W

HBL74CM25WOA 
HBL74CM25WOAW 

M4100B12R M4100C12R M4100C12 M4100R12M4100P12

M5100B9R
M5100B7R

M5100C9R 
M5100C7R

M5200BS1R M5200CS1R M5200CS1 M5200RS1M5200PS1

PH6597TVTV97 PH6597HBLPHTVSSHBLPHTVNM
PH6625

PH6624 PH7440
PH7440

HBLTVSS

YC310250 - 280' (85.3m) Yellow cable only.  
WC310280 - 280' (85.3m) White cable only.

CW125IT5 - 125' (38.0m) One-ended cable set for winches. 
CW100IT5 - 100' (30.4m) One-ended cable set for winches.
CS50EXT5 - 50' (15.2m) Extension cord.

CS100IT5 - 100' (30.4m) 4-Wire
CS75IT5 - 75' (22.8m) 4-Wire

YC306250 - 250' (76.2m) Yellow 
cable only.

YC406250 - 250' (76.2m) Yellow cable only.

CS1004 - 100' (30.4m) 4-Wire
CS754  - 75' (22.8m) 4-Wire
CS100IT4 - 100' (30.4m) 3-Wire
CS754IT4 - 75' (22.8m) 3-Wire

PH6630 - 250' (76.2m) Yellow cable only.
PH6599 - 50' (15.2m)  
PH6598 - 25' (7.6m)
PH6599W - 50' (15.2m)
PH6598W - 25' (7.6m)

HBL61CM08 & HBL61CM08LED - 50' (15.2m)  
HBL61CM05 & HBL61CM05LED - 35' (10.7m)
HBL61CM03 & HBL61CM03LED - 25' (7.6m)
HBL61CM08W & HBL61CM08WLED - 50' (15.2m)
HBL61CM03W & HBL61CM03WLED - 25' (7.6m)

CW125IT4 - 125' (38.0m) One-ended cable set for winches. 
CW100IT4 - 100' (30.4m) One-ended cable set for winches.
CW754 - 75' (22.8m) One-ended cable set for winches.
CS50EXT4 - 50' (15.2m) Extension cord.

M5100C9 
M5100C7

M5100R9 
M5100R7

M5100P9
M5100P7

30A 
125V AC 

2-Pole 3-Wire

50A 
125V AC 

2-Pole 3-Wire

50A 
125/250V AC 
3-Pole 4-Wire

100A 
125/250V AC 
3-Pole4-Wire

100A 
3ØY 

4-Pole 5-Wire

200A 
600V AC/250V DC 

4-Pole 5-Wire

Portable 
Telephone 

Cable 
TV

        Boatside Ship-To-Shore     Dockside 
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Hubbell Marine Electrical Products Ship-To-Shore Selector Chart

75 Ohm TV Cable.
TV99 - 50' (15.2m)
TV98 -  25' (7.6m)
TV99W - 50' (15.2m)
TV98W - 25' (7.6m)

HBL504NM

HBL303SSHBL303NM

HBL504SS HBL63CM64 HBL63CM65

HBL61CM52 & HBL61CM52LED - 50' (15.2m)
HBL61CM42 & HBL61CM42LED - 25' (7.6m)
HBL61CM52W & HBL61CM52WLED - 50' (15.2m)
HBL61CM42W & HBL61CM42WLED - 25' (7.6m)

HBL503NM HBL503SS HBL63CM60 HBL77CM15
HBL77CM15W

HBL77CM15
HBL77CM15W

HBL63CM61

HBL77CM16
HBL77CM16W

HBL77CM16
HBL77CM16W

HBL77CM74WO

HBL77CM74WO

HBL61CM53 & HBL61CM53LED - 50' (15.2m)  
HBL61CM43 & HBL61CM43LED - 25' (7.6m) 
HBL61CM53W & HBL61CM53WLED - 50’ (15.2m)

HBL26CM11HBL60CM31
HBL60CM31W

HBL26CM13
HBL60CM33 
HBL60CM33W

HBL74CM25WOA 
HBL74CM25WOAW 

M4100B12R M4100C12R M4100C12 M4100R12M4100P12

M5100B9R
M5100B7R

M5100C9R 
M5100C7R

M5200BS1R M5200CS1R M5200CS1 M5200RS1M5200PS1

PH6597TVTV97 PH6597HBLPHTVSSHBLPHTVNM
PH6625

PH6624 PH7440
PH7440

HBLTVSS

YC310250 - 280' (85.3m) Yellow cable only.  
WC310280 - 280' (85.3m) White cable only.

CW125IT5 - 125' (38.0m) One-ended cable set for winches. 
CW100IT5 - 100' (30.4m) One-ended cable set for winches.
CS50EXT5 - 50' (15.2m) Extension cord.

CS100IT5 - 100' (30.4m) 4-Wire
CS75IT5 - 75' (22.8m) 4-Wire

YC306250 - 250' (76.2m) Yellow 
cable only.

YC406250 - 250' (76.2m) Yellow cable only.

CS1004 - 100' (30.4m) 4-Wire
CS754  - 75' (22.8m) 4-Wire
CS100IT4 - 100' (30.4m) 3-Wire
CS754IT4 - 75' (22.8m) 3-Wire

PH6630 - 250' (76.2m) Yellow cable only.
PH6599 - 50' (15.2m)  
PH6598 - 25' (7.6m)
PH6599W - 50' (15.2m)
PH6598W - 25' (7.6m)

HBL61CM08 & HBL61CM08LED - 50' (15.2m)  
HBL61CM05 & HBL61CM05LED - 35' (10.7m)
HBL61CM03 & HBL61CM03LED - 25' (7.6m)
HBL61CM08W & HBL61CM08WLED - 50' (15.2m)
HBL61CM03W & HBL61CM03WLED - 25' (7.6m)

CW125IT4 - 125' (38.0m) One-ended cable set for winches. 
CW100IT4 - 100' (30.4m) One-ended cable set for winches.
CW754 - 75' (22.8m) One-ended cable set for winches.
CS50EXT4 - 50' (15.2m) Extension cord.

M5100C9 
M5100C7

M5100R9 
M5100R7

M5100P9
M5100P7

30A 
125V AC 

2-Pole 3-Wire

50A 
125V AC 

2-Pole 3-Wire

50A 
125/250V AC 
3-Pole 4-Wire

100A 
125/250V AC 
3-Pole4-Wire

100A 
3ØY 

4-Pole 5-Wire

200A 
600V AC/250V DC 

4-Pole 5-Wire

Portable 
Telephone 

Cable 
TV
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